

~~Shambhu Yadau~~
Agency - Shambhu Yadau
Agreement No. - 57(SBD)/2020-21

Sikarabha - Khavada PWD Road to Bathari

Head - MMGSY (SC)

Head - MMGSY (SC)

Measurement Book

- 2750

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

R. W. D. (W) Jambha

DIVISION

R. W. D. Alijambha

SUB-DIVISION

2750

MB No. - 2750

5th on 4th Bill

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - Const ⁿ of road from Sikar 9/10					
99W99 PWD road to B97390.					
Agency: - Bhagorban Yadav.					
Agreement No.: - 57531/2020-21					
Agreement of Agreement: - 55.25336					
Const ⁿ cost: - 47.67420					
Maintenance cost: - 7.57916					
Date of Commencement: 03.09.2020					
Actual Date of Completion: 02.09.2021					
<i>[Signature]</i> 8/5/2021 <i>[Signature]</i> 9/5/21					
Approach of Cost					
① P/F of working benchmark					
Pillars - 211 Comp					
1.00/KM P- (33)					
CR 32477.88/KM, R 32478 = 0					
② (Laying & grubbing road)					
1200 m including uprooting					
- 211 Comp					
0.35 Hec 17 (33)					
CR 51133.76/Hec, R 17.897 = 0					
③ Const ⁿ of Embankment					
with approved materials					
obtained from borrow pit					
- 211 Comp					
290.116 m ³ P- (33)					
CR 175.22/m ³ , R 50.834 = 0					

Continuation R 1,01,209 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/20 R.C.C. MIS grade KM Stone of standard design - all work			B/F R ₁		
2.0 NA P- (36)					
@ R 2037.24 / each				R ₁	4114.00
4.0 NA P- (36) 200mm stone					
@ R 594.10 / each				R ₁	2376.00
16.0 NA P- (36) Boundary pillar					
@ R 484.524 / each				R ₁	7752.00
13/23 P/E of surface of lecturised Cautionary overcast of 513					
- all work					
4.0 NA P- (36) 600mm / 450mm					
@ R 3440.717 / each				R ₁	13763.00
3.0 NA P- (36) 600mm (each)					
@ R 4666.382 / each				R ₁	13999.00
4.0 NA P- (36) 800x600mm					
@ R 6567.61 / each				R ₁	26270.00
3.0 NA P- (36) 600x450mm					
@ R 4540.92 / each				R ₁	13623.00
14/28 P/L of hot applied therm Plastic Companding - work					
150.0 m ² P- (36)					
@ R 735.44 / m ²				R ₁	95607.00
70.0 m ² P- (36) C.C. base					
@ R 835.34 / m ²				R ₁	58474.00
15/21 P/Erecting dissection P/identification - - all work					
4.0 NA P- (37)					
@ R 11637.24 / each				R ₁	46549.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/32) P/E of Typ 102/1mm bsr in formwork, sig ² board with logu - 211 comp 5.0 m ² P - (37) @ Rs 284.61/m ² - Rs 46,423.50					
(17/33) E/W in excavation in formwork, sig ² board 59.596 m ² P - (34) @ Rs 294.73/m ² - Rs 17,565.50					
(18/34) Providing & placing of formwork - 211 comp 9.19 m ² P - (34) @ Rs 4703.04/m ² - Rs 43,221.00					
(19/35) Providing & placing of substructure - 211 comp 71.422 m ² P - (34) @ Rs 5825.85/m ² - Rs 4,16,094.50					
(20/36) P/L R.C.C. NP ₃ House/dike for cut/rect - 211 comp 15.0 m ² P - (34) @ Rs 3366.45/m ² - Rs 50,496.75					
30.0 m ² P - (36) of net/dike @ Rs 1582.92/m ² - Rs 47,488.50					
(21/37) Painting of panel with 5% Thylac paint comp 41.28 m ² P - (35) @ Rs 97.19/m ² - Rs 4012.50					
					Rs 48,02,759.50

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/E Re	48,02,759 = W	
Add 12% GST			Re	5,76,331 = W	
Add 1% laborless			Rs	48,028 = W	
			Re	54,27,118 = W	
Less 10.5% below at assessment			Re	8,96,017 = W	
			Re	45,31,101 = W	
Previous payment upto 4 th Apr 2011			Re	41,00,320 = W	
			Re	4,30,781 = W	

18/05/2022
 [Signature]
 A.E.